
Other Information about our airports? Visit URL: www.panynj.gov/airports/general-information.html?tabnum=2
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THE PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

SEPTEMBER 2014 TRAFFIC REPORT

Aviation Department Traffic Statistics: J  .Quayson, D.Gafurson
SWF's YTD September traffic was down 2.5%  
because JetBlue, the airport's No. 1 carrier, reduced 
seat capacity to Orlando by 31% and carried 24,600 
fewer passengers. Allegiant Air continues to be a 
bright spot, averaging about 2,500 passengers 
monthly.  SWF's YTD Sept Cargo is down 14.4%.

Current month,12 months ending,year-to-date totals
Showing percentage change from prior year period
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JETBLUE AIRWAYS
US AIRWAYS
DELTA
ALLEGIANT AIR
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 78,076
 27,967

Domestic

 0
 0
 0
 0

Intl

 128,215
 80,378
 78,076
 27,967

Total

1
2
3
4

Airline Ranking by Passengers
Rank
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Top 20 Airlines 12 months ending September 2014SWF
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OAG schedules: Nonstop DestinationsSWF
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